1A112-1 EN - 5/2022
Neles Easyflow™ compact rack and
pinion pneumatic actuators
Series RNP
The Neles Easyflow™ RNP series double-
opposed piston rack and pinion actuators
combine the benefits of high cycle life, a rugged
construction, and an extremely compact and

A112-1 EN - 5/202214
Neles Easyflow™ compact rack and pinion pneumatic actuators, series RNP
How to order
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
RNP 150 SR40 C A 1 G D / * (NIL)
1. Series
RNP Rack and pinion actuator
2. Cylinder size
150
040
050
063
080
090
100
110
125
150
175
200
250
300
350
3. Spring version
SR30 Spring set
SR40 Spring set
SR55 Spring set
DN00 Double acting
4. Action
C Spring to close (90°)
A Spring to open (90°)
D Double acting (90°)
5. Material
A Aluminium +anodized (Only end caps are powder coated)
B Aluminium + Powder coated
6. Pinion & piston material
1 Carbon steel pinion / aluminum piston
7. Temperature range
A -55 ...+80 °C
G -20 ...+80 °C
H -20 ...+125 °C
8. Shaft bore-key type
D According to ISO 5211 bi-square drive
N Neles
9. Break
/ Type code break to be left blank if no options specified
10. Options
* (NIL)
15A112-1 EN - 5/2022
Neles Easyflow™ compact rack and pinion pneumatic actuators, series RNP
©